STRIKING OFF

RESTORATION NOTIFICATION

The following companies were restored to the Register:

S/N

UEN
201416145N

197200737R

201531998E

201013212N

Company Name

I-GLOBAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
INTERNATIONAL HARDWARE ELECTRICAL &
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (PRIVATE)
LIMITED

UNITY MEDICAL SERVICES PTE. LTD

DSI TRADING PTE. LTD.

Date of Restoration
9 February 2022

17 February 2022
24 February 2022

25 February 2022




